RESULTADO - B- 18 a24 anos - F

Colocagdao Numero Nome

001
002
003
004
005
006

9085
9111
9118
9050
9011
9139

FLAVIA DOS REIS PENTEADO SUZUKI
KENA MOREANO

DAIANE SANTORO

MARISA FERREIRA

RENATA ROCHA LOURES

JAMILI ESQUELINO

Idade Categoria

23
23
21
24
24
24

B - 18 a 24 anos
B - 18 a 24 anos
B - 18 a 24 anos
B - 18 a 24 anos
B - 18 a 24 anos
B - 18 a 24 anos

Tempo



