

RESULTADO - B - 18 a 24 anos - F

Colocação	Número	Nome	Idade	Categoria	Tempo
001	9085	FLÁVIA DOS REIS PENTEADO SUZUKI	23	B - 18 a 24 anos	
002	9111	KENA MOREANO	23	B - 18 a 24 anos	
003	9118	DAIANE SANTORO	21	B - 18 a 24 anos	
004	9050	MARISA FERREIRA	24	B - 18 a 24 anos	
005	9011	RENATA ROCHA LOURES	24	B - 18 a 24 anos	
006	9139	JAMILI ESQUELINO	24	B - 18 a 24 anos	